VBET League
2022/23 3rd round, Match #19

Friday, 03.09.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 22°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

93 Maks Valef

6 Buzanello

39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
5 Sarapii Eduard

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
13 Hamache Yanis

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
18 Babenko Ruslan

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

11 Gromov Artem

7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes

1 Rybak Vladyslav

33 Yurchuk Valerii

12 Kinareikin Yakiv

15 Loginov Sergii

20 Horbunov Serhii

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
2 Kononov Mykyta

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

25 Kogut Igor

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko lhor

2:0

47
2

33
3

42
10
29
11
15
17
7

«Veres» Rivne

Kohut Bohdan (C)
Hahun Roman
Myroshnyk Roman
Vovchenko Semen
Pasich Yevhenii
Klots Dmytro
Kucherov Valerii
Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
Lebedenko Oleksandr
Pasich Hennadii
Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

1
99
95
25
77
89
9

44
78

Yushchyshyn Vadym
Kvasnyi Mykola
Kurko Vasyl

Sharai Stanislav
Sharai Vladyslav
Haiduchyk Mykola
Shestakov Mykhailo
Povorozniuk Dmytro
Korkodym Arsenii

Coach
Virt Yurii

Delegate:

Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2022/23, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 03.09.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 22°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2:0 «Veres» Rivne
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr 4'
7 t 42 Pasich Yevhenii
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 26'
13 Hamache Yanis ® 45+2'
, 7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
46 N 9 Shestakov Mykhailo
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr () 47'
49' 10 Klots Dmytro
18 Babenko Ruslan 50
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii ,
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr N >>
11 Gromov Artem 1 55!

22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
\ 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
62 N 77 Sharai Vladyslav

| 6 N e honaistanay
Ll N e
P Formunos corhii 67 “
% N Skukovasyl
29 Nazarenkc? gllcjeias,gilcli? N 78
88" 17 Pasich Hennadii
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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